PRESELEZIONE CONCORSO PUBBLICO "Assistente Sociale"

COGNOME
1 ERRORE
2 CALr
3 PANTELLARO
4 GUIDA
5 MESSINA
6 CURIONE
7 PASSARELLO
8 SCALIA
9 SALVAGGIO
10 VALENTI
11 AUGELLO
12 TRAINITO
13 GILESTRO
14 ZAGO
15 FASCETTO SIVILLO
16 CILMI
17 SESSA
18 LIBERTO
19 CACCAMO
20 MUSUMECI
21 GEREMIA
22 MENTA
23 LIZIO
24 OCCHIPINTI
25 FEMMININO
26 MARUCA
27 SALAMONE
28 VENUTO
29 PESCE
30 COMPARATO
31 TRIFIRO’
32 CIPOLLA
33 CONDORELLI

34 SAPIA

35 OCCHIPINTI
36 CERNUTO

37 CICERO

38 PARDO

39 CASTIGLIONE
40 CAMMARATA
41 MAZZOLA

42 NIGRELLI

43 PAOLOCA’

44 DAMANTI

45 SCORNAVACCHE
46 BIUNDO

47 MARLETTA
48 CASALI

49 SOLLENNITA’
50 PALERMO

AMMESSI

NOME
DONATELLA
SALVATORE
SILVIA
SIMONA

GRAZIELLA FRANCESCA

ANTONELLA

ELISA

CLAUDIA

CHIARA

CHIARA

FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCA

MARIA GRAZIA

MARIA FRANCESCA
LETTERIA FRANCESCA
ORIANA

ROSARIA

GIULIA

FRANCESCA
VANESSA

FEDERICA
VALENTINA CARMELA
VALERIA

GIUSEPPINA

ANGELA

MARIA LUCIA

GRAZIA

ALESSIA ROSA MARIA
ADRIANA

ILENIA

LUANA

IVANA

NON AMMESSI

ENZO

CHIARA
STEFANIA
MAURO
FEDERICA
MARIA ANGELA
MARIANNA
EUGENIA
GIUSY MARIA
ROSARIA VIVIANA
ANNALISA
ELISA

NOEMI
EMANUELA
VANESSA
ANNAMARIA
CARMELINDA

DATA
03/04/1986
28/02/1976
18/07/1984
20/02/1984
03/06/1976
08/11/1986
01/08/1987
06/01/1988
25/09/1991
26/11/1986
15/11/1984
15/04/1981
13/04/1981
22/12/1969
09/02/1990
27/01/1990
23/06/1991
14/08/1990
18/06/1989
23/03/1982
27/08/1984
28/08/1984
21/01/1988
13/02/1982
24/09/1985
24/12/1971
13/12/1991
27/10/1988
22/01/1971
20/04/1993
17/11/1991
16/02/1989
22/06/1988

05/06/1987
08/03/1985
09/01/1974
08/03/1987
06/08/1991
30/01/1985
17/01/1989
30/11/1992
21/07/1993
02/01/1988
14/05/1992
05/05/1990
12/11/1991
05/12/1980
11/05/1992
17/05/1987
31/07/1978

VOTO
27,75
25
24
24
24
23,5
23,25
23
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,25
22,25
22
21,75
21,25
21,25
21
20,75
20,5
20,25
20
20
19,5
19,25
19,25
19
19
19
19

18,75
18,75
18,75
18,25
18
17,75
17,5
17,25
17
17
16,5
16,5
16,25
16,25
16
14,75
14,5

ELABORATO
27771
27715
27825
27838
27827
27840
27831
27641
27828
27630
27657
27628
27717
27638
27782
27748
27633
27796
27656
27636
27749
27627
27747
27655
27822
27639
27631
27635
27829
27647
27642
27716
27750

27832
27826
27783
27751
27626
27839
27648
27830
27637
27632
27795
27652
27823
27654
27824
27625
27629



51 MARANO
52 CAMINITA
53 GIUFFRIDA
54 PRUITI

55 MUCCIO

56 GIULIANA
57 LUPICA RINATO
58 PACE

59 CRISTAUDO
60 RAPETTI

61 GRASSO

GLORIA FRANCESCA

SALVATORE
CONCETTA

ERINA

CHIARA

GAETANA
MARIANGELA
ANNA LAURA
ADELAIDE
GIUSEPPINA IVANA

LOREDANA GIUS. PATRIZIA

03/09/1992
06/09/1982
15/09/1971
21/12/1989
05/05/1991
18/08/1989
21/12/1989
15/04/1987
06/09/1988
11/06/1983
26/05/1964

13,75
13,75
13,75
13,5
13,25
13,25
13
13
11,75
115
0,25

27640
27658
27646
27643
27634
27760
27772
27653
27645
27833
27784



